
UNIDADE FORNECEDOR CNPJ 
DO FORNECEDOR VALOR PAGO DATA 

DO PAGAMENTO
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO DOTCOM - LOCACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA - ME 07.148.853/0001-14 842,40R$                        02/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LUIZ FERNANDO MAIA DE BARROS 091.663.486-84 39,45R$                          10/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO ALBERT ADEBAYO OLUWAGBEMIGA LEWIS 105.683.517-62 39,45R$                          10/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LETICIA CRUZ PISTORI 336.241.228-94 39,45R$                          10/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO WILSON VASCONCELOS DE ALENCAR 012.943.074-95 162,52R$                        10/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LUDMILA NEVES SOUZA 141.276.677-02 78,91R$                          10/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LUIZ ARTHUR FERNANDES 399.703.858-95 170,50R$                        10/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO BIANCA BASSETTO VIEIRA 342.548.228-98 39,45R$                          10/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO VOLATILE INFORMATICA LTDA - ME 17.599.041/0001-49 640,00R$                        10/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LETICIA CRUZ PISTORI 336.241.228-94 1.538,78R$                     16/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LETICIA CRUZ PISTORI 336.241.228-94 1.538,78R$                     16/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO ALBERT ADEBAYO OLUWAGBEMIGA LEWIS 105.683.517-62 6.976,76R$                     16/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO ATILA SALES SCHETINO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 104.700.577-85 1.538,78R$                     16/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO TREVO IMPRESSORAS EIRELI 13.442.045/0001-68 88,52R$                          17/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO ALBERT ADEBAYO OLUWAGBEMIGA LEWIS 105.683.517-62 394,56R$                        20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LUIZ ARTHUR FERNANDES 399.703.858-95 1.167,89R$                     20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LUIZ FERNANDO MAIA DE BARROS 091.663.486-84 394,56R$                        20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO WILSON VASCONCELOS DE ALENCAR 012.943.074-95 1.167,89R$                     20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LETICIA CRUZ PISTORI 336.241.228-94 394,56R$                        20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO BIANCA BASSETTO VIEIRA 342.548.228-98 394,56R$                        20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LUDMILA NEVES SOUZA 141.276.677-02 789,12R$                        20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO WILSON VASCONCELOS DE ALENCAR 012.943.074-95 1.044,12R$                     20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LUIZ ARTHUR FERNANDES 399.703.858-95 1.153,91R$                     20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO LUDMILA NEVES SOUZA 141.276.677-02 118,67R$                        20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO INTER SYSTEM SERVIÇOS LTDA. 03.283.417/0001-05 119,06R$                        20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO MARZAGAO E BALARO ADVOGADOS 57.864.936/0001-88 5,47R$                            20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO MARZAGAO E BALARO ADVOGADOS 57.864.936/0001-88 16,96R$                          20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO BIANCA BASSETTO VIEIRA 342.548.228-98 4.195,11R$                     23/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. FERNANDO MAURO P DA ROCHA - CAMPO LIMPO ELIAS JOSE WATANABE FRANCO 418.531.678-00 1.538,78R$                     23/12/2019

HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA DOTCOM - LOCACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA - ME 07.148.853/0001-14 1.365,00R$                     02/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA DOTCOM DO BRASIL TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMAO LTDA   ME 03.858.899/0001-76 650,00R$                        02/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA STAREX REMOÇÕES E SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 10.718.875/0001-87 2.189,67R$                     02/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA VOLATILE INFORMATICA LTDA - ME 17.599.041/0001-49 960,00R$                        10/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA UNIVERSAL TELECOM S/A 03.197.023/0001-26 2.200,00R$                     12/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA JOSE GONZALEZ FILHO 458.433.926-00 1.786,06R$                     16/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA EMANUEL CESAR RIBEIRO GUEDES 387.574.194-34 1.786,06R$                     16/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA TREVO IMPRESSORAS EIRELI 13.442.045/0001-68 101,96R$                        17/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA MARZAGAO E BALARO ADVOGADOS 57.864.936/0001-88 31,97R$                          20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA MARZAGAO E BALARO ADVOGADOS 57.864.936/0001-88 99,09R$                          20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA STAREX REMOÇÕES E SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 10.718.875/0001-87 35,00R$                          20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA STAREX REMOÇÕES E SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 10.718.875/0001-87 108,49R$                        20/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA INTELIG TELECOMUNICAÇOES 02.421.421/0006-26 229,58R$                        26/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA MARZAGAO E BALARO ADVOGADOS 57.864.936/0001-88 2.000,00R$                     26/12/2019
HOSP MUN DR. JOSÉ SOARES HUNGRIA - PIRITUBA STAREX REMOÇÕES E SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 10.718.875/0001-87 2.189,67R$                     26/12/2019

HOSP MUN MATERNIDADE PROF. MARIO DEGNI - JARDIM SARAH XISANE DE OLIVEIRA COIMBRA 370.125.398-60 3.377,38R$                     20/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 COLONIAL PAES E DOCES LTDA - EPP 52.977.980/0001-80 310,00R$                        02/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 22,80R$                          02/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 7,40R$                            02/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 306,00R$                        02/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 14,80R$                          06/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 291.000,00R$                 10/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 AUTO POSTO SOLUCAO LTDA 01.614.969/0001-15 263,88R$                        10/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 435.615,62R$                 10/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 SPEED BOYS EXPRESS MOTOBOYS E UTILITARIOS LTDA ME. 11.026.976/0001-50 1.216,02R$                     13/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 3,70R$                            13/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 22,20R$                          16/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 TREVO IMPRESSORAS EIRELI 13.442.045/0001-68 170,78R$                        17/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 AUDISA AUD. ASS. SS LTDA 08.654.123/0001-58 8,84R$                            20/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 AUDISA AUD. ASS. SS LTDA 08.654.123/0001-58 27,40R$                          20/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 7,40R$                            20/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 7,90R$                            23/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 AUDISA AUD. ASS. SS LTDA 08.654.123/0001-58 552,94R$                        26/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 7,40R$                            26/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 AUTO POSTO SOLUCAO LTDA 01.614.969/0001-15 431,41R$                        30/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 417,70R$                        30/12/2019
UNIDADE ADMINISTRATIVA - CG 003/2007 BANCO SANTANDER BRASIL S.A. 90.400.888/0001-42 100,00R$                        31/12/2019

776.253,09R$                 
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